1-70
5/2 - 5/3 SOLENOID VALE - Low Series
Specification * Refer to page 1-21 for feature.
Model mono- bis- Closed, pressure
stable table  & Exhaust center
Port size Rc1/8
No. of port / position 5 / 2 5 / 3
Medium Air

Insulation class F class
Weight 83 g 118 g 127 g
Order example of valve
Serie Function
52 5/2
53 5/3
Voltage
12VDC
24VDC
BT: Body ported type
MT: Manifold type
ELECTRIC CONNECTION
Horizontal plug
with LED indicator
Wire length
─ 500mm
1000mm
LEV serie 5/2 - 5/3
 LEV     52     .     BT  B  12VDC
Blank:
Monostable
B: Bistable
C Closed center
P Pressure center
R Exhaust center
*Only for 5/3 type
** 5/2 = blank
* Standard: 1000 mm
** Wire length only for
Horizontal plug".
1-71
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm
ent
PLC Control System
Pilot & Mechanical Valve
LEV Serie Dimensions
Flow features
LEV monostable/ bistable body ported
Lev monostable/ bistable manifold
S